Game#
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
737
738
739
740
741
742

743
744
745
746
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752
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754
755
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757
777
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759
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East

Bishop Dunne
Collins
MIS-Blue
POP-White
St. Bernard
St. Mark-Gold

St. Monica-Carolina

St. Paul-Gold
St. Rita-Green

Date
January 10

January 11

January 14

January 17

Dallas Parochial League
Basketball 2009

7th Grade Boys: Division 2

Central
CKS
Holy Family
Parish
POP-Blue
St. Joseph
St. Monica-Blue
St. Patrick
St. Philip
St. Rita-White

West
MIS-Red
IC
St. Elizabeth
St. Augustine
St. Mark-Green
St. Monica-White
St. Paul-Green
SPX
St. Thomas

27 team division - Top 4 teams in each division advance to the play-offs.
Non-divisional games to be used for play-off tie-breakers (italized games)

Time
1:00
4:00
1:00
3:00
1:00
3:00
4:00

10:00
11:00
9:00

12:00
1:00

12:00

12:00
3:00
1:00
2:00
1:00
3:00
3:00
4:00
1:00
2:00
1:00
2:00
1:00

8:00
7:00
8:00

11:00
11:00
3:00

12:00

Visitor

CKS 16
Collins 12
Holy Family 22
MIS-Blue 27
POP-White 12
St. Augustine 14
St. Joseph 34
St. Mark-Green 7
St. Mark-Gold 11
St. Patrick 8
St. Paul-Green 27
SPX 22

St. Thomas 25
CKS 17

Holy Family 23
IC 29

St. Elizabeth 38
St. Augustine 39
St. Bernard 24
St. Joseph 28
St. Monica-Blue 39
St. Monica-White 23
St. Paul-Green 10
St. Paul-Gold 26
St. Rita-Green 23
St. Thomas 19
Bishop Dunne 31
St. Paul-Green 23
St. Rita-Green 27
Bishop Dunne 37
MIS-Blue 12
Collins 29

St. Mark-Gold 9

at/vs
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at
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at

at
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36
37
23
22
45
32
30
24
24
35
10
31
31

32
33
30
17
31
8
9
20
16
42
5
27
14

21
26
7

19
41
31
20

Home Location
Bishop Dunne
MIS-Red
IC
Parish
St. Elizabeth
POP-Blue
St. Bernard
St. Monica-Blue
St. Monica-White
St. Monica-Carolina
St. Philip
St. Paul-Gold
St. Rita-Green

MIS-Red
Collins
MIS-Blue
Parish
POP-White
POP-Blue
St. Mark-Green
St. Mark-Gold
St. Patrick
St. Monica-Carolina
St. Philip
SPX
St. Rita-White

Bishop Dunne

MIS

SPX

St. Rita-White
SPX
St. Philip

Holy Family
St. Elizabeth
POP-Blue
St. Patrick



762

763
764
765
766
767
768
769
770

771
772
773
774
775
776
778
779
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782
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784
785
786
787

788
789
790
791

792
793
794
795

796
797
798

799

800
801
802
803

804
805
806
807

January 17

January 18

January 24

January 31

February 1

February 7

February 8

February 14

February 15

11:00

4:00
2:00
10:00
1:00
9:00
2:00
9:00
5:00

12:00
4:00
1:00
2:00

12:00

12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
2:00
1:00
2:00

2:00
2:00
4:00
3:00

12:00
4:00
4:00
1:00

2:00
1:00
3:00
1:00

2:00
4:00
3:00

4:00

1:00
4:00
2:00
2:00

1:00
12:00
2:00
12:00

St. Paul-Gold

CKS
St. Philip
POP-White
St. Bernard
IC
St. Mark-Green
St. Joseph
SPX

Bishop Dunne
Holy Family
Collins
POP-Blue
St. Paul-Gold
CKS
POP-White
St. Monica-Blue
St. Monica-Carolina
Ic
St. Joseph
St. Augustine

35

17
15
25
22
37
21
29
24

18
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vs
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26

22
55
37
25
32
25
24
21

22
28
45
23
27
23
37
37
28
26
9
23

East Division Games Begin

Bishop Dunne
MIS-Blue
St. Mark-Gold
St. Monica-Carolina

Bishop Dunne
Collins
St. Monica-Carolina
St. Rita-Green

St. Bernard
St. Monica-Carolina
Collins
St. Paul-Gold

St. Monica-Carolina
St. Bernard
Collins

St. Mark-Gold

St. Mark-Gold
St. Rita-Green
St. Bernard
POP-White

St. Paul-Gold

St. Mark-Gold

St. Bernard
Collins

37
34
24
29

41
14
32
31

24
24
14
28

21
28
19
31
19
14
38

27

49
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at

at
at
at
Vs

at
at
at
at

11

26

40
6

12
44
27
13

29
31
32
14

39
31
30

35

21

33
36

30
36
26
26

St. Monica-White

St. Rita-Green
St. Thomas
St. Monica-Blue
MIS-Red
St. Monica-Carolina
Parish
St. Augustine
St. Rita-White

MIS-Red
MIS-Blue
St. Elizabeth
St. Mark-Gold
St. Patrick
St. Monica-White
St. Thomas
St. Bernard
St. Mark-Green
Parish
St. Paul-Green
St. Rita-White

Collins
POP-White
St. Bernard
St. Paul-Gold

MIS-Blue
St. Bernard
POP-White
St. Mark-Gold

Bishop Dunne
MIS-Blue
St. Rita-Green
St. Mark-Gold

Bishop Dunne
St. Rita-Green
St. Paul-Gold

POP-White

MIS-Blue
Bishop Dunne
St. Paul-Gold
Collins

St. Rita-Green
St. Monica-Carolina
POP-White
MIS-Blue

Large Gym

Large Gym

Large Gym

St. Monica-Large

Large Gym

MIS
St. Patrick

Bishop Dunne

Large Gym
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809
810

811

812
813
814
815

816
817
818
819

820
821
822
823

824
825
826
827

828
829

830
831

832
833
834
835

836
837
838
839

840
841

842
843

844
845
846
847

February 21

February 22

February 28

March 1

January 24

January 25

January 31

February 1

February 7

February 8

February 14

February 15

February 21

7:00
9:00
3:00

4:00

1:00

2:00

1:00
11:00

1:00
2:00
12:00
12:00

7:00
12:00
10:00
3:00

4:00
2:00
2:00
6:00

12:00
9:00

2:00
3:00

5:00
6:00
1:00
5:00

4:00
3:00
1:00

12:00

12:00
11:00

3:00
1:00

7:00
2:00
5:00
1:00

Bishop Dunne 49 at 16 St. Paul-Gold
Collins 24 at 37 St.Monica-Carolina
St. Bernard 29 at 25 MIS-Blue
POP-White 19 at 36 St. Rita-Green
Bishop Dunne 35 at 20 St. Mark-Gold
POP-White 26 at 30 St. Paul-Gold
St. Rita-Green 29 at 28 MIS-Blue
St. Monica-Carolina 27 at 28 St. Bernard
Bishop Dunne 43 at 18 POP-White
Collins 18 at 15 St. Mark-Gold
St. Paul-Gold 28 at 30 MIS-Blue
St. Rita-Green 10 at 20 St.Monica-Carolina

Central Division Games Begin

Holy Family 21 at 33 CKS
POP-Blue 19 at 39 Parish
St. Joseph 26 at 16 St. Monica-Blue
St. Patrick 25 at 13 St. Philip
Parish 20 at 22 CKS
Holy Family 18 vs 29 St. Joseph
POP-Blue 24 at 37 St. Patrick
St. Rita-White 16 at 32 St. Monica-Blue
St. Rita-White 29 at 35 Holy Family
St. Monica-Blue 29 at 14 St. Philip
St. Patrick 22 at 24 Parish
St. Joseph 33 at 26 CKS
St. Joseph 25 at 17 St. Rita-White
St. Patrick 18 at 26 CKS
St. Philip 19 vs 21 Holy Family
St. Monica-Blue 45 at 23 POP-Blue
CKS 39 at 26 St. Rita-White
St. Joseph 34 Vvs 7 St. Philip
Parish 18 at 15 St. Monica-Blue
POP-Blue 30 at 33 Holy Family
St. Monica-Blue 33 at 8 St. Patrick
Parish 23 at 19 Holy Family
St. Joseph 28 at 23 POP-Blue
St. Rita-White 45 at 15 St. Philip
St. Philip 11 at 34 CKS
St. Rita-White 36 at 27 POP-Blue
Holy Family 26 at 29 St. Patrick

Parish 14 Vs 34 St. Joseph

Large Gym

Large Gym

Large Gym

St. Mark

Large Gym

St. Monica-Large

St. Bernard
Large Gym

MIS



848
849
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851

852
853

854
855
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857
858

859

860
861
862
863

864
865
866
867

868
870
871

872
873
874
875

876
877
878
879

880
881
882

883
869

884
885
886

February 22

February 28

March 1

January 24

January 25

January 31

February 1

February 77

February 14

February 15

February 21

February 22

February 28

2:00
2:00
3:00
1:00

11:00
2:00

2:00
2:00

2:00
3:00
4:00

2:00

2:00
1:00
1:00
9:00

2:00
3:00
3:00
3:00

4:00
12:00
2:00

3:00
2:00
1:00

10:00

1:00
2:00
2:00
3:00

2:00
3:00
9:00

3:00
4:00

2:00
2:00
2:00

St. Monica-Blue
POP-Blue
St. Rita-White
St. Joseph

Parish
Holy Family

St. Patrick
CKS

21
31
28
24

25
12

16
40
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16

27
16

18
30

36
24

West Division Games Begin

St. Augustine
St. Monica-White
SPX

I1C

MIS-Red
St. Mark-Green
St. Augustine
St. Thomas

St. Mark-Green
St. Paul-Green
IC
St. Monica-White

MIS-Red
IC
St. Augustine

IC
MIS-Red
St. Mark-Green
St. Elizabeth

SPX
St. Paul-Green
St. Augustine
1C

St. Thomas
1C
St. Mark-Green

MIS-Red
St. Mark-Green

St. Monica-White
St. Augustine
St. Thomas

22
31
15

28

17
13
25
26

20
22
34
23

43
35
34

48
30
24
50

26
22
23
17

37
32
12

24
17

13
31
23
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47
30
27

40

36
37
22
28

29
28
28
21

30
29
29

28
24
27
23

29
34
21

31

33
27
40

27
36

42
24
44

CKS
St. Philip
Parish
St. Patrick

St. Philip
St. Monica-Blue

St. Rita-White
POP-Blue

St. Elizabeth
St. Mark-Green
St. Paul-Green

MIS-Red

St. Elizabeth
IC
St. Paul-Green
St. Monica-White

MIS-Red
St. Elizabeth
St. Thomas
SPX

St. Paul-Green
SPX
St. Monica-White

St. Augustine
St. Thomas
SPX
St. Monica-White

St. Thomas
St. Monica-White
St. Mark-Green
St. Elizabeth

St. Augustine
St. Paul-Green
St. Elizabeth

SPX
St. Thomas

MIS-Red
SPX
St. Elizabeth

SPX

Large Gym

Large Gym

Bishop Dunne

St. Patrick
Large Gym

Large Gym

Large Gym

St. Monica-Large

St. Bernard



887

888
889
890
891

March 1

March 3-8
March 9-12

2:00

1:00
1:00
5:00
1:00

St. Paul-Green

St. Augustine
IC

St. Elizabeth

St. Paul-Green

Play-offs
Finals

24
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20

37
32
16
27

St. Mark-Green

MIS-Red
St. Monica-White
SPX
St. Thomas
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