## Dallas Parochial League Basketball 2009

7th Grade Boys: Division 2

East	Central	West
Bishop Dunne	CKS	MIS-Red
Collins	Holy Family	IC
MIS-Blue	Parish	St. Elizabeth
POP-White	POP-Blue	St. Augustine
St. Bernard	St. Joseph	St. Mark-Green
St. Mark-Gold	St. Monica-Blue	St. Monica-White
St. Monica-Carolina	St. Patrick	St. Paul-Green
St. Paul-Gold	St. Philip	SPX
St. Rita-Green	St. Rita-White	St. Thomas

27 team division - Top 4 teams in each division advance to the play-offs. Non-divisional games to be used for play-off tie-breakers (italized games)

Game#	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Visitor</u>		at/vs		<u>Home</u>	<b>Location</b>
730	January 10	1:00	CKS	16	at	36	Bishop Dunne	
731		4:00	Collins	12	at	<i>37</i>	MIS-Red	
732		1:00	Holy Family	22	at	23	IC	
<i>733</i>		3:00	MIS-Blue	27	at	22	Parish	
<i>7</i> 34		1:00	POP-White	12	at	45	St. Elizabeth	
<i>735</i>		3:00	St. Augustine	14	at	32	POP-Blue	
<i>7</i> 36		4:00	St. Joseph	34	at	30	St. Bernard	
737		10:00	St. Mark-Green	7	at	24	St. Monica-Blue	
738		11:00	St. Mark-Gold	11	at	24	St. Monica-White	
<i>7</i> 39		9:00	St. Patrick	8	at	35	St. Monica-Carolina	
740		12:00	St. Paul-Green	27	at	10	St. Philip	
741		1:00	SPX	22	at	31	St. Paul-Gold	
742		12:00	St. Thomas	25	at	31	St. Rita-Green	
743	January 11	12:00	CKS	17	at	32	MIS-Red	
744		3:00	Holy Family	23	vs	33	Collins	Bishop Dunne
<i>745</i>		1:00	IC	29	at	30	MIS-Blue	
<i>746</i>		2:00	St. Elizabeth	38	vs	17	Parish	MIS
747		1:00	St. Augustine	39	at	31	POP-White	
748		3:00	St. Bernard	24	at	8	POP-Blue	
<i>749</i>		3:00	St. Joseph	28	at	9	St. Mark-Green	
750		4:00	St. Monica-Blue	39	at	20	St. Mark-Gold	
<i>751</i>		1:00	St. Monica-White	23	at	16	St. Patrick	
<i>752</i>		2:00	St. Paul-Green	10	at	42	St. Monica-Carolina	
<i>753</i>		1:00	St. Paul-Gold	26	vs	5	St. Philip	SPX
<i>754</i>		2:00	St. Rita-Green	23	at	27	SPX	
<i>755</i>		1:00	St. Thomas	19	at	14	St. Rita-White	
<i>75</i> 6	January 14	8:00	Bishop Dunne	31	at	21	St. Rita-White	
757	o unua. g 14	7:00	St. Paul-Green	23	at	26	SPX	
777		8:00	St. Rita-Green	-3 27	at	7	St. Philip	
///		2.00	22 3. 40	-/		/		
<i>758</i>	January 17	11:00	Bishop Dunne	<i>37</i>	at	19	Holy Family	
<i>759</i>		11:00	MIS-Blue	12	at	41	St. Elizabeth	
760		3:00	Collins	29	at	31	POP-Blue	
<i>7</i> 61		12:00	St. Mark-Gold	9	at	20	St. Patrick	

<i>7</i> 62		11:00	St. Paul-Gold	35	at	26	St. Monica-White	Large Gym
<i>763</i>	January 17	4:00	CKS	17	at	22	St. Rita-Green	
764	•	2:00	St. Philip	15	at	<i>55</i>	St. Thomas	
<i>7</i> 6 <i>5</i>		10:00	POP-White	25	at	37	St. Monica-Blue	Large Gym
766		1:00	St. Bernard	22	at	25	MIS-Red	
767		9:00	IC	<i>37</i>	at	32	St. Monica-Carolina	Large Gym
768		2:00	St. Mark-Green	21	at	25	Parish	
<i>7</i> 69		9:00	St. Joseph	29	at	24	St. Augustine	
770		5:00	SPX	24	at	21	St. Rita-White	
771	January 18	12:00	Bishop Dunne	33	at	22	MIS-Red	
772	-	4:00	Holy Family	16	at	28	MIS-Blue	
773		1:00	Collins	14	vs	45	St. Elizabeth	St. Monica-Large
774		2:00	POP-Blue	14	at	23	St. Mark-Gold	_
775		12:00	St. Paul-Gold	23	at	27	St. Patrick	
776		12:00	CKS	32	at	23	St. Monica-White	Large Gym
778		1:00	POP-White	32	at	37	St. Thomas	
<i>77</i> 9		2:00	St. Monica-Blue	38	at	37	St. Bernard	
780		3:00	St. Monica-Carolina	<i>37</i>	at	28	St. Mark-Green	
781		2:00	IC	24	vs	26	Parish	MIS
782		1:00	St. Joseph	24	vs	9	St. Paul-Green	St. Patrick
783		2:00	St. Augustine	18	at	23	St. Rita-White	
			East Division (	Fame	s Bed	nin		
784	January 24	2:00	Bishop Dunne	37	at	11	Collins	
785	ounuary <b>=</b> 4	2:00	MIS-Blue	34	at	26	POP-White	
786		4:00	St. Mark-Gold	24	at	40	St. Bernard	
787		3:00	St. Monica-Carolina	29	at	6	St. Paul-Gold	
<b>=00</b>	Ionuow, 01	10100	Bishop Dunne	41	o.t	10	MIS-Blue	
788 789	January 31	12:00 4:00	Collins	41 14	at at	12	St. Bernard	
		-	St. Monica-Carolina	-	at	44	POP-White	
790 701		4:00	St. Rita-Green	32		27	St. Mark-Gold	
791		1:00	St. Kita-Green	31	at	13	St. Mark-Gold	
792	February 1	2:00	St. Bernard	24	at	29	<b>Bishop Dunne</b>	
793		1:00	St. Monica-Carolina	24	at	31	<b>MIS-Blue</b>	
794		3:00	Collins	14	at	32	St. Rita-Green	
795		1:00	St. Paul-Gold	28	at	14	St. Mark-Gold	
796	February 7	2:00	St. Monica-Carolina	21	at	39	Bishop Dunne	
797		4:00	St. Bernard	28	at	31	St. Rita-Green	
798		3:00	Collins	19	at	30	St. Paul-Gold	
799	February 8	4:00	St. Mark-Gold	31	at	35	POP-White	
800	February 14	1:00	St. Mark-Gold	19	at	21	MIS-Blue	
801		4:00	St. Rita-Green	14	at	33	<b>Bishop Dunne</b>	
802		2:00	St. Bernard	38	at	36	St. Paul-Gold	
803		2:00	POP-White	W	vs	L	Collins	Bishop Dunne
804	February 15	1:00	St. Paul-Gold	27	at	30	St. Rita-Green	
805	, ,	12:00	St. Mark-Gold	14	at	36	St. Monica-Carolina	Large Gym
806		2:00	St. Bernard	49	at	26	POP-White	~ ·
807		12:00	Collins	6	at	26	MIS-Blue	
•								

808	February 21	7:00	<b>Bishop Dunne</b>	49	at	16	St. Paul-Gold	
809		9:00	Collins	24	at	37	St. Monica-Carolina	Large Gym
810		3:00	St. Bernard	29	at	25	MIS-Blue	
811	February 22	4:00	POP-White	19	at	36	St. Rita-Green	
812	February 28	1:00	<b>Bishop Dunne</b>	35	at	20	St. Mark-Gold	
813		2:00	POP-White	26	at	30	St. Paul-Gold	
814		1:00	St. Rita-Green	29	at	28	MIS-Blue	
815		11:00	St. Monica-Carolina	27	at	28	St. Bernard	
816	March 1	1:00	Bishop Dunne	43	at	18	POP-White	
817		2:00	Collins	18	at	15	St. Mark-Gold	
818		12:00	St. Paul-Gold	28	at	30	<b>MIS-Blue</b>	
819		12:00	St. Rita-Green	10	at	20	St. Monica-Carolina	Large Gym
			Central Divisio	on Gan	nes B	Seain		
820	January 24	7:00	Holy Family	21	at	33	CKS	
821	•	12:00	POP-Blue	19	at	39	Parish	
822		10:00	St. Joseph	26	at	16	St. Monica-Blue	Large Gym
823		3:00	St. Patrick	25	at	13	St. Philip	
824	January 25	4:00	Parish	20	at	22	CKS	
825		2:00	<b>Holy Family</b>	18	vs	29	St. Joseph	St. Mark
826		2:00	POP-Blue	24	at	37	St. Patrick	
827		6:00	St. Rita-White	16	at	32	St. Monica-Blue	Large Gym
828	January 31	12:00	St. Rita-White	29	at	35	Holy Family	
829		9:00	St. Monica-Blue	29	at	14	St. Philip	
830	February 1	2:00	St. Patrick	22	at	24	Parish	
831		3:00	St. Joseph	33	at	26	CKS	
832	February 7	5:00	St. Joseph	25	at	17	St. Rita-White	
833		6:00	St. Patrick	18	at	26	CKS	
834		1:00	St. Philip	19	vs	21	<b>Holy Family</b>	St. Monica-Large
835		5:00	St. Monica-Blue	45	at	23	POP-Blue	
836	February 8	4:00	CKS	39	at	26	St. Rita-White	
837		3:00	St. Joseph	34	vs	7	St. Philip	St. Bernard
838		1:00	Parish	18	at	15	St. Monica-Blue	Large Gym
839		12:00	POP-Blue	30	at	33	<b>Holy Family</b>	
840	February 14	12:00	St. Monica-Blue	33	at	8	St. Patrick	
841		11:00	Parish	23	at	19	Holy Family	
842	February 15	3:00	St. Joseph	28	at	23	POP-Blue	
843	, ,	1:00	St. Rita-White	45	at	15	St. Philip	
844	February 21	7:00	St. Philip	11	at	34	CKS	
845	•	2:00	St. Rita-White	36	at	27	POP-Blue	
~ 70								
846		5:00	Holy Family	26	at	29	St. Patrick	

848	February 22	2:00	St. Monica-Blue	21	at	23	CKS	
849	10014419 ==	2:00	POP-Blue	31	vs	-5 16	St. Philip	SPX
850		3:00	St. Rita-White	28	at	27	Parish	
851		1:00	St. Joseph	24	at	16	St. Patrick	
301		1,00	эш о озоры			10		
852	February 28	11:00	Parish	25	at	18	St. Philip	
853		2:00	Holy Family	12	at	30	St. Monica-Blue	Large Gym
854	March 1	2:00	St. Patrick	16	o.t	36	St. Rita-White	
	March 1	2:00	CKS		at	_	POP-Blue	
855		2:00	CKS	40	at	24	ror-blue	
			W . D	a	D	•		
856	January 24	2:00	<b>West Division</b> St. Augustine	Game 22	s Be	<b>gın</b> 47	St. Elizabeth	
857	oundary 24	3:00	St. Monica-White	31	at	30	St. Mark-Green	
8 <sub>5</sub> 8		4:00	SPX	15	at	27	St. Paul-Green	
000		4.00	OI A	13	at	2/	St. I dui Green	
859	January 25	2:00	IC	28	at	40	MIS-Red	
860	January 31	2:00	MIS-Red	17	at	36	St. Elizabeth	
861	, 0	1:00	St. Mark-Green	13	at	37	IC	
862		1:00	St. Augustine	25	at	22	St. Paul-Green	
863		9:00	St. Thomas	26	at	28	St. Monica-White	Large Gym
864	February 1	2:00	St. Mark-Green	20	at	29	MIS-Red	
865		3:00	St. Paul-Green	22	VS	28	St. Elizabeth	Bishop Dunne
866		3:00	IC	34	at	28	St. Thomas	
867		3:00	St. Monica-White	23	at	21	SPX	
868	February 7	4:00	MIS-Red	43	at	30	St. Paul-Green	
870		12:00	IC	35	VS	29	SPX	St. Patrick
871		2:00	St. Augustine	34	at	29	St. Monica-White	Large Gym
0	P.1		10	.0		- 0	GL A L'	
872	February 14	3:00	IC	48	at	28	St. Augustine	
873		2:00	MIS-Red	30	at	24	St. Thomas	
874		1:00	St. Mark-Green	24	at	27	SPX	
875		10:00	St. Elizabeth	50	at	23	St. Monica-White	Large Gym
876	February 15	1:00	SPX	26	at	29	St. Thomas	
877		2:00	St. Paul-Green	22	at	34	St. Monica-White	Large Gym
878		2:00	St. Augustine	23	at	21	St. Mark-Green	
879		3:00	IC	17	VS	31	St. Elizabeth	St. Monica-Large
880	February 21	2:00	St. Thomas	37	at	33	St. Augustine	
881	· · · · · ·	3:00	IC	32	at	27	St. Paul-Green	
882		9:00	St. Mark-Green	12	at	-/ 40	St. Elizabeth	
55 <b>-</b>		,	Sa Mark Steeli		ut	40	on milayotti	
883	February 22	3:00	MIS-Red	24	at	27	SPX	
869		4:00	St. Mark-Green	17	VS	36	St. Thomas	St. Bernard
884	February 28	2:00	St. Monica-White	13	at	42	MIS-Red	
885	1 051 dai y 20	2:00	St. Augustine	31	at	24	SPX	
886		2:00	St. Thomas	23	at	<del>44</del>	St. Elizabeth	
000		2.00	St. Homas	<b>-</b> 3	aı	44	St. Liizuscui	

887		2:00	St. Paul-Green	24	at	20	St. Mark-Green
888	March 1	1:00	St. Augustine	18	at	37	MIS-Red
889		1:00	IC	40	at	32	St. Monica-White
890		5:00	St. Elizabeth	50	at	16	SPX
891		1:00	St. Paul-Green	26	at	27	St. Thomas
	March 3-8		Play-offs				
	March 9-12		Finals				